IP69K Certified
Creavice-free Housings
High Intensity
14 Wavelengths Available
Polarization Available
RL322 Series
UltraSeal Ring Lights | Product Datasheet
Engineered for critical hygienic environments, the RL322 Series

UltraSeal  Ring Lights
General  Information - Continued
Part Number Key
Configurator
Model - Lens Inner
Opening
- Peak
Wavelength
Connector/
Control
Window/
Diffusion Level Opt. Light Finish - Opt.
Connector
XXX - XX XXX - XXX XXX X X XX - XXX
RL322 N (Narrow) 050
(50mm) 3652,3 EC A (Clear)
P
(Polarizer)
SS
(Stainless) M8
M
(Medium)
100
(100mm) 3752,3 ES H
(Homogenizer)
AL
(Anodized
Aluminium)
 M12
W (Wide) 3852,3 C1 D (Diffuser)
Z (Extra
Wide1) 3952,3 C5
X (No Lens) 405 IC
455 I3
470 I3S
530 I4
625
660
7303
8503
9403
WHI
more information
on page 4 7 5 9 6
Example Part Numbers:
RL322-Z100-450C5APSS-M8
RL322-M050-660ICDAL-M12
1 Not available for 50 mm size.
2 Only available with M lens for 50mm size.
2 Only available with N,M,&W lenses for 100mm size.
2 Not available with diffuser.
3 Not available with polarizer.
Unavailable
In Stock Lead Times
Build-to-Order products ship within six to ten weeks (typical).
Need a build-to-order lighting solution? Advanced Illumination’s online configurator
helps you tailor our RL322 UltraSeal Series to your specific needs. For a guided con-
figuration of the RL322 UltraSeal Series, visit our online configurator by navegating
to the product’s webpage and selecting the “Configure” button.
RL322 Series
Product Datasheet
Product Version: REV - Document Date: 01/21/26 Page 4/12
UltraSeal  Ring Lights
Optical Information
34.4 klx
Under continuous operation, an 100 mm white medium lensed RL322
unit will output a maximum illuminance of 34.4 klx and a maximum
irradiance of 107.1 W/m2 at a working distance of 300 mm. For
applications that require higher output, the RL322 Series has been
engineered to be overdrive strobe capable. When configured with AI’s
strobe enabled Inline or Embedded Controllers (I3, I3S, I4, and ES), the
RL322 is capable of outputting up-to 5X continuous levels. When